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
en, 3 bedrooms, billiard room, full ce-

ment basement; corner lot. 50x100 ft.;
large garage; total price $42,50. House
Is vacant. Ralph Ackley, 527 Corbett
bldg. Main 7141, or Tabor 604 eve-
nings.

LAURELHURST.
By owner, new modern bun-

galow ; hardwood floors, fireplace,
breakfast room, den ; tapestry paper
living room, dining room; built-i- n buf-
fet; bullt-ln- e in kitchen; concrete gar-
age. Small down payment, balance
easy. See at 1214 Royal Court any
afternoon or evening.

A BARGAIN.
FURNISHED BUNGALOW.

ROSE CITY PARK CAR.
New, complete, electric range,

Ruud heater, fireplace, Gasco furnace;
garage: 1 block from Rose City car;
$5150, $760 cash, balance small month-
ly payments.

CO.,
STOCK EXCH.

IRVINGTON COLONIAL CORNER.
Actual sacrifice of nearly new am-

atory, colonial with double ga-
rage, on 18th St.; ivory finish, large
rooms, nicely papered, oak floors
throughout; 2 fireplaces, breakfast rm..
sun porch, maids' rooms 3d floor. $1500
cash, $100 month. Tabor 407.

GOING TO BUILD?
We design and build residences or

any building, assist in financing same;
32 yrs.' continuous and complete bldg.
service. SECURITY AND SATISFAC-
TION ASSURED. L. R. Bailey, con-
tracting architect. 024 N. W. Bank
bldg.

ROSE CITY PARK.
Magnificent bungalow, 4 rooms and

bath, nearing completion; fireplace,
hardwood floors, buffet, French doors,
other built-in- full, basement; all im-
provements in and paid. Wonderful
buy for $4150. Very easy terms.
Bdwy. 4231.

HAWTHORNE SNAP.
Will take $300 down and soldier

loan; bungalow style house,
near 80th St.; has fireplace, furnace,
full cement basement; corner lot: fine
garage; paved street; reduced to $3900.
Ralph Ackley, 527 Corbett bldg. Main
7141 or Tabor 604 evenings.

ALAMEDA PARK DISTRICT.
$3750 New bungalow," 2 large

bedrooms, massive fireplace, H. W.
floors, Dutch kitchen, furnace. This
houe built by real workmen. Small
payment down. Call Pilklngton, Bdwy,
5433. House 34th and Prescott.

LAURELHURST BUALOW SNAP.
.Classy, nearly new. strictly

modern home with sleeping
porch and garage, in best section, near
park; no incumbrances, easv terms; a
real bargain, excellent condition. Tabor
407.
$2800 NEW AND SNAPPY $2800.

On paved street, bungalow,
rooms large and airy, cement base- -

men, 4 blocks to car: $500 cash, $25
per montn. and e per cent.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO..
33 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main 3787

LAURELHURST DUTCH COLONIAL.
Classy new colonial with ga-

rage, on high ground, overlooking park;
every new .feature: 1 bedroom down-
stairs, 3 and sleeping porch upstairs;
built for home; $8500. Tabor 407.

EXTRA GOOD CAR SERVICE.
modern home. 40

130 lot; all kinds of built-in- fine
Dasement: sszau. siutm c&sh.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.,
633 N. W, Bank Bldg. Main S7S7.

UPPER PORTLAND HEIGHTS.
New modern bungalow, livina- ronm

bedroom. Oath, kitchen and breakfast
book, not water near, oia ivory finish,
beautiful view; $3150; terms.

BHIUIKK. MAIN 4342.
RELIABLE CONSTRUCTION

OUR SPECIALTY.
Plans. Specifications. Estimates.

ZIMMERMAN-WALLE- R BLDG. CO.

FIVE-ROO- modern bungalow; hariT
wood floors, t rench doors, fireplace
ana iurnace, ouxhj 101, east front,

e and sewer, in Rose City
Park. 725 E. B2d at. N. Owner
HOUSES AND FLATS FOR RF.VT

We have several houses and flats forrent In different locations.
CO..

STOCK EXCH.
IRVINGTON BUNGALOW:

Artistic new bungalow withgarage, in heart of best section on ISth
st. Every new feature; isx32 ft. living

MY BEAUTIFUL, west side Bombav
located between westover ter-rn- c

and Willamette Height tn
at great sacrifice as I am leaving
city and need the money. Main 2827

M.17S C.LEN'COE. SS OA RLrNpCTfT
5 room and attic, cement basement

Isundry trays, etc.. near car and school
Tabor 5750.

IRVINGTON, house, in good
good lawn, garage; $3900, East

8521.
GO OUT to No. 250 50th st., cor. Madison.

2 lots and little home
SUNNYS1DE, house, soma built-in-

100Q Kaat Salmon st.

For fral Houses.
$5700 FURNISHED COMPLETE.
A practically new bungalow

with hardwood floors, all built-i- n fea-
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